State Nominations

Student

Jaiden Robinson
Carter Reiter
Sadie McAliney
Sierra Kelly
David Parr
Josie Sitton
Tate Hinger
Hannah Looman

Bethany Levy

Tommy Thompson

Kyle Stephens
Miah Pitcher

Molly Burkesmith

Tanner Schlom
Nikolai Walcott
Lenka Doskocil
Kiselya Plewe

Nakayla Lestina

Rachel Rossi

Student 2 Student 3

Keanan Anderson

Teegan Hite

Project Name
Eat, Eat, Eat. (A Study on Mice Nutrition)

Smell Your Way to Happiness

Keepin' it Clean Like a Washin' Machine

Black Roof, White Roof, Which One is the Right Roof?
Soundproofing

Time and Temperature of Wood

What's the Delta T of a 2 Can Stirling Engine

Tummy Ache

Operation Meditation

Roping Dummy DIY

Tsunami Defense

Challenging the Lorax: A study of Forest Health after
Biomass Harvesting

Iffy Effluent

Rail Gun Technology
Super Ball

Bean Plants in Biochar

Taking a Stand

Biological Control of Diffuse Knapweed-Analyzing Two

Natural Insect Enemies

Racial Prejudice in the High School Setting: A
Correlational Study

School

Saint Columba

Miller Middle

CAlAal

Saint Columba

Miller Middle

CAalhaal

Saint Columba
Cortez Middle

Pagosa Spgs M
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Miller Middle
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Cortez Middle
Cortez Middle
Saint Columba
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sAALA

Pagosa Spgs M
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.SAani"nﬁt Columba
Bayfield Middl
E)olores Middle

Dove Creek Hi

~lA

Durango High

Exhibit #

1005
1106
1205
1601
2001
2016
2504
4003
4106
4502
4506
4606

4607
5010
5011
5100
5505
7001

7101



Laura Brothers The Wind, the Windcube and the Windmill Grace Preparat 7400
Easton LaChappelle Fine Motor Skills Using EEG Technology and Mancos High 7500
Biomechanical Prosthesis
Kayla Garchar Don't Take it For Granite Dolores Middle 7601
Austin Moore Laser Viscosometer Grace Preparat 8000
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