## **State Nominations**

Student	Student 2	Student 3	Project Name	School	Exhibit #
Jaiden Robinson			Eat, Eat, Eat. (A Study on Mice Nutrition)	Saint Columba	1005
Carter Reiter			Smell Your Way to Happiness	Miller Middle	1106
Sadie McAliney			Keepin' it Clean Like a Washin' Machine	Saint Columba	1205
Sierra Kelly			Black Roof, White Roof, Which One is the Right Roof?	Miller Middle	1601
David Parr			Soundproofing	Saint Columba	2001
Josie Sitton			Time and Temperature of Wood	Cortez Middle	2016
Tate Hinger	Keanan Anderson		What's the Delta T of a 2 Can Stirling Engine	Pagosa Spgs M	2504
Hannah Looman			Tummy Ache	Miller Middle	4003
Bethany Levy			Operation Meditation	Cortez Middle	4106
Tommy Thompson			Roping Dummy DIY	Cortez Middle	4502
Kyle Stephens			Tsunami Defense	Saint Columba	4506
Miah Pitcher			Challenging the Lorax: A study of Forest Health after Biomass Harvesting	Pagosa Spgs M	4606
Molly Burkesmith			Iffy Effluent	Pagosa Spgs M	4607
Tanner Schlom			Rail Gun Technology	Pagosa Spgs M	5010
Nikolai Walcott			Super Ball	Saint Columba	5011
Lenka Doskocil			Bean Plants in Biochar	Bayfield Middl	5100
Kiselya Plewe	Teegan Hite		Taking a Stand	Dolores Middle	5505
Nakayla Lestina			Biological Control of Diffuse Knapweed-Analyzing Two Natural Insect Enemies	Dove Creek Hi	7001
Rachel Rossi			Racial Prejudice in the High School Setting: A Correlational Study	Durango High	7101

Student	Student 2	Student 3	Project Name	School	Exhibit #
Laura Brothers			The Wind, the Windcube and the Windmill	Grace Preparat	7400
Easton LaChappelle			Fine Motor Skills Using EEG Technology and Biomechanical Prosthesis	Mancos High	7500
Kayla Garchar			Don't Take it For Granite	Dolores Middle	7601
Austin Moore			Laser Viscosometer	Grace Preparat	8000